	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > CTAPF2-12TP-C
	CTAPF2-12TP-C (Panduit Corp)
		    Part Number:
            CTAPF2-12TP-C
		    Manufacturer:
            Panduit Corp
		    Description:
            CABLE TAP COMPRESSION COPPER
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires - Management
		    Family:
            Clamps and Clips
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 4.61000 (This price is for reference only)
		 CTAPF2-12TP-C datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    CTAPF2-12TP-C  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ED-26747-000 Knowles  SPEAKER
3033 Keystone Electronics  THM HOLDER FOR 2412 CELL
HR-4/3AU(4.0AH)F7 FDK America Inc  BATT PACK 8.4V 4/3A 3600MAH NIMH
1458E5 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 8X10X5" BLACK
R131-120-000 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 5.50X4.72X3.90" GREY
PJU16148CCTF Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 16.5X14.7X9.01" GR/CL
A9BAA-0802E TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFJ08A/AE08/AFH08T
050R22-127B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 22POS 0.5MM 5"
0151680285 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 22 CKTS LGT 127
0982660120 Molex Inc  CBL 12POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 2"
0982660883 Molex Inc  CBL 19POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 4"
NK5EPC6ORY Panduit Corp  PATCH CORD CAT6 5E ORANGE
A-MCSP-80050/B Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT.5E SHIELDED BLUE 5M
A3AAH-1018M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASC10H/AE10M/ASC10H
M3KKK-2418R 3M  IDC CABLE - MPK24K/MC24M/MPK24K
M3FFK-3418R 3M  IDC CABLE - MCF34K/MC34M/MCF34K
3302/18 100 3M  CABLE 18 COND 100' MULTI-COLOR
C4408ST.84.17 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/22 7/9.6 BURG CMX/CM 6CL/C
BT-6-10-YL Essentra Components  WIRE TIE YELLOW 6"L
PLT2S-C14 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE STD TEL GRAY 7.4"
LHSY-6 Panduit Corp  HSHRINK MARKER.19X.5" YLW 200/RL
DRD44WH6 Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT PANEL
CELBXK1-1REC4-33650-60 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
105-P10-0.2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 200MA 250VAC 48VDC
FNQ-R-8/10 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE .8A 600V TLAG UL CSA
LA130URD72LI0315 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 315A 1300VAC
DFJ-17.5 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 17.5A 600V FAST CLASS J
170M1562 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 32A 690V DIN 000 GR UC
SF-0402S125-2 Bourns Inc.  FUSE 1.25A 24VDC SLOW 0402 SMD
MF-R030-0-99 Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESETTABLE
TPSMA33HE3_A/H Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 26.8VWM 47VC SMA
SM15T15AHE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 27.2VC SMC
P6KE10AG ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 8.55VWM 14.5VC AXIAL
MLCE18AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC CASE1
MAPLAD30KP30CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.8VC SMD
TISP4250M3LMR Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP THYRISTOR 190V TO-92
MOV-07D241KTR Bourns Inc.  VARISTOR 216V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
V8ZA05 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 6V 50A DISC 5MM
ROV10H911K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 819V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
8207720000 Weidmuller  ADAPTER FRONT SIM 95/100U
	CTAPF2-12TP-C  keywords
	    	CTAPF2-12TP-C
	CTAPF2-12TP-C  Panduit Corp
	CTAPF2-12TP-C  pdf
	CTAPF2-12TP-C  datasheet
	CTAPF2-12TP-C  price
	CTAPF2-12TP-C  distributor
	electronic components CTAPF2-12TP-C
	CTAPF2-12TP-C  Cables, Wires - Management
	CTAPF2-12TP-C  Clamps and Clips
	CTAPF2-12TP-C  CABLE TAP COMPRESSION COPPER
	CTAPF2-12TP-C
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .